STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014

Check Number

Check Date

1,511
1,512
1,513
1,514

08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014

Vendor Name

NEIL FELLENBAUM

DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN

PENN MANOR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

132.21
317.74
5,450.51
2,182.49
8,082.95

FFA

FFA

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE



