STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014

Check Number	Check Date	<u>Vendor Name</u>	Check Amount	Account Description
1,511	08/14/2014	NEIL FELLENBAUM	132.21	FFA
1,512	08/14/2014	DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN	317.74	FFA
1,513	08/14/2014	PENN MANOR EDUCATION FOUNDATION	5,450.51	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
1,514	08/14/2014	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,182.49	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
		GRAND TOTAL:	8.082.95	